Wintonotitan wattsi

Table S 15. Ilium and Ischium measurements (mm)

	
	Preacetabular Process Length
	Preacetabular Process Width
	
	

	Left Ilium
	430mm
	210mm
	
	

	
	Pubic blade – posterior margin Length
	Dorso-ventral length of the pubic articular surface.
	Pubic blade to iliac peduncle
	Pubic blade – posterior process (distal end)

	Left ischium
	240mm
	350mm+
	430mm
	600mm+


